/_/7\\ Customar QOrder Date:
01.11.2023
Customer Order Numbar:
1137712765
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investments Ltd t/a Kwy |110872539
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - 8073511
Req’ ﬁ 29&&ﬂﬁi¥1&ﬁ{07
at o . .
FATR B: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight : 61.940kg

ITEMS NpT SUPPLIEPD:
301408 700025215

201185 700024861 Annabelle Cuvee Roge 6x750ml Ccs
901259 7000“3189 Hooch Passion Fruit 4(6x275ml) cs
901395 70002512» Bug Stag 10(15x20ml) pc
901433 [700025396 | Hooch Blaast Black Currant 4(6x440ml | ¢S

Bug Boosater Shooter 10(15x20ml) [sl]
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& x 750 4.0
24 x 275 1.0
150 x 20 2.0
24 x 440 1.0

150 x 20 1

427.80
258.92
145.20
354.00

0.80
8.30

Item zejechd - No dtock

427.80
256.85
133.15
354.00

1,711.20
256.85
266.30
354.00
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256 .67 1,967.87
38.53 295.38
39.95 306.25
53.10 407.10
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Delivered by

Liguor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name ;

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

Name :
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Currency:

Payment Terms:

ZAR

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch:

Bank Details: Chegque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB

250655




